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1 - Overall, | would rate this unit as being excellent.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Agree (5) 194 55.91% | I 4.35 4.33
Mostly Agree (4) 98 28.24% [ ]
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 3) 41 11.82% [ |
Mostly Disagree (2) 11 317% |
Disagree (1) 3 0.86% |
0 25 50 100 Question School BM Data
Response Rate Mean STD Median School BM Data Mean STD Median
347/372 (93.28%) 4.35 0.87 5.00 3077 4.33 0.94 5.00

2 - The feedback that | received on my work was helpful.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Agree (5) 283 81.56% | I 431
Mostly Agree (4) 45 12.97% [ |
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 3) 18 5.19% |
Mostly Disagree (2) 1 0.29% ||
Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question School BM Data
Response Rate Mean STD Median School BM Data Mean STD Median
347/372 (93.28%) 4.76 0.55 5.00 3077 4.31 0.98 5.00

3 - This unit was well organised.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Agree (5) 250 72.05% | 4.43
Mostly Agree (4) 76 21.90% |
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 3) 16 4.61% |
Mostly Disagree 2) 4 1.15% |
Disagree (1) 1 0.29% |
0 25 50 100 Question School BM Data
Response Rate Mean STD Median School BM Data Mean STD Median
347/372 (93.28%) 4.64 0.65 5.00 3077 4.43 0.93 5.00

4 - The course materials were helpful.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Agree (5) 253 72.91% | N 4,
Mostly Agree (4) 65 18.73% | M
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 3) 21 6.05% [ |
Mostly Disagree (2) 1.73% |
Disagree (1) 0.58% |
0 25 50 100 Question School BM Data
Response Rate Mean STD Median School BM Data Mean STD Median
347/372 (93.28%) 4.62 0.73 5.00 3077 4.50 0.84 5.00
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5 - The support classes were helpful.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Agree (5) 218 62.82% | I 4.45 4.36
Mostly Agree (4) 82 23.63% [ ]
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 3) 34 9.80% [ |
Mostly Disagree (2) 11 317% |
Disagree (1) 2 0.58% |
0 25 50 100 Question School BM Data
Response Rate Mean STD Median School BM Data Mean STD Median
347/372 (93.28%) 4.45 0.84 5.00 3077 4.36 0.95 5.00

6 - The eLearning resources provided in this unit were helpful.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Agree (5) 227 65.42% | I 4.38
Mostly Agree 4) 79 22.77% | A
Neither Agree nor Disagree 3) 35 10.09% [ |
Mostly Disagree 2) 5 1.44% |
Disagree (1) 1 0.29% |
0 25 50 100 Question School BM Data
Response Rate Mean STD Median School BM Data Mean STD Median
347/372 (93.28%) 4.52 0.76 5.00 3077 4.38 0.89 5.00

7 - Prof/Dr. Saralees Nadarajah's teaching was excellent. -

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Agree (5) 244 70.32% | 4.55 4.37
Mostly Agree (4) 70 20.17% [ |
Neither Agree nor Disagree 3) 19 5.48% [ |
Mostly Disagree 2) 9 2.59% |
Disagree (1) 5 1.44% |
| have not been taught by this lecturer (0) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question School BM Data
Response Rate Mean STD Median School BM Data Mean STD Median
347/372 (93.28%) 4.55 0.83 5.00 3390 4.37 1.01 5.00
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